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Blind Sports NS Charity Auction Bidders List - Sat, Apr 15, 2023

Item
$100 at Costco
$100 at Costco
$100 at Dollarama
$100 at Dollarama
$100 at Sobey’s
NSLC Summer pack
$50 at Superstore
$50 at Superstore
$50 at Superstore

Golfer’s collection

Chester Golf Club
Cool down package

Smitty’s

Jack Astor’s Bayer’s Lake

Pilot’s Pub

Big League’s Pub & Eatery

Bayer’s Lake
Alexandria’s Pizza

Boston Pizza

Extreme Dining Out Card

Esquire Restaurant

Freeman’s Dutch Village Rd.

Description
Costco Gift Card
Costco Gift Card
2 $50 Dollarama gift cards
2 $50 Dollarama gift cards
Sobey's Gift Card
Cooler backpack, lobster bottle opener and $25 NSLC card
$50 Superstore gift card
$50 Superstore gift card
$50 Superstore gift card

12 Titleist Golf Balls, Golf Shirt Size L, Hat, Key Clip, Pocket Holder, Reusable
Bag

4 green fees to Chester Golf Club

2 branded hats and 2 water bottles

$20 at Smitty’s restaurant

$50 gift certificate Jack Astor’s Bayer’s Lake
$50 at Pilot’s Pub, located in Woodside

$25 gift card to Big Leagues Pub and Eatery Bayer's Lake -

$40 in gift certificates to Alexandria’s Pizza
$40 gift certificate for Boston Pizza, expires Nov 1 2023

Extreme Dining out card - $100 value - can be used at East Side Marios,
Swiss Chalet, Montanas and New York Fries

fast, friendly service and great home-cooked meals

$100 pizza party at Freeman’s Dutch Village Rd.

East Side Mario’s Bayer’s Lake $50 gift certificate for East Side Marios Bayer's Lake

Value
$100.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$45.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$105.00

$368.00
$40.00
$20.00
$50.00
$50.00

$25.00

$40.00
$40.00

$100.00

$30.00
$100.00

$50.00
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Pleasant St Diner

Montana’s Bayer’s Lake
Le Bistro by Liz

Moxie’s Bayer’s Lake

Tuna Blue Inn & Restaurant
Atlantica Hotel, Halifax
Cineplex

Cineplex

Museum of the Atlantic
Seven Bays Bouldering
Seven Bays Bouldering

Seven Bays Bouldering

5K Cafe and 3 Mile Ouffitters

Halifax Transit
Dooly’s Pool Party

Events East Group -
Thunderbirds tickets

Halifax Thunderbirds
sweatshirt

Get Air Trampoline park 3 x 1
hour

Get Air 1 month daily pass

Get Air 1 month daily pass

Pleasant St. Diner in Dartmouth
2 $15 off cards from Montanas Bayer's Lake

$50 gift card for Bistro by Liz, where you will find a bit of old world French
charm right in the heart of Halifax

2 $25 gift cards to Moxies Bayer's Lake

Tuna Blue ball cap, a $25 gift card to the Tuna Blue and bubbles

1 night for 2 guests with parking at the Atlantica Hotel

4 Cineplex movie passes

$25 Cineplex gift card

2 family passes for Maritime Museum of the Atlantic

One week pass, shoe, chalk rental. Seven Bays Bouldering, various locations
One week pass, shoe, chalk rental. Seven Bays Bouldering, various locations
One week pass, shoe, chalk rental. Seven Bays Bouldering, various locations

$30 gift card at 5 K Cafe: Baked treats, grilled cheese sandwiches, paninis,
salads and of course, specialty coffees and cold beer can all be found - just
steps off the trail. $50 gift card at 3 Mile Outfitters: Active lifestyle store for
those that want the best gear for travel, camping, hiking and running. Chain
Lake Dr. just off the trail.

Halifax Transit 30 adult Halifax Transit tickets $75.00
Dooly’s Portland St. Dartmouth Semi Private Room Party - 3 hrs,4 pool tables,
Up to 40 people

2 Halifax Thunderbirds lacrosse tickets for Sat, April 22, 7pm

Halifax Thunderbirds Inaugural Sweatshirt

3 x 1 hour Passes at Get Air Trampoline Park, Dartmouth
2 Hour Pass Daily for 1 Month at Get Air Dartmouth, expires 1 month after
first visit

2 Hour Pass Daily for 1 Month at Get Air Dartmouth, expires 1 month after
first visit

$35.00
$30.00

$50.00

$50.00
$45.00
$250.00
$26.00
$25.00
$50.00
$103.50
$103.50
$103.50

$80.00

$75.00

$250.00

$88.00

$75.00

$66.00

$963.00

$963.00
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Discovery Centre

HomeSense

Audrey'’s Little Shop of Plants

Cleaning products collection

Cleaning products collection

Royal Doulton dish set

Seaglass art

Candles set

Sailboat Artwork by Hannah
Hicks

Home decor set

Wheaton’s gift set

Punch Bowl set

Canadian flag with attachment
Decorative owls

Creations by George
Thornbloom - The Inspired

Home

Get cozy & write - Pen &
reversible blanket

Inkwell Boutique print

artwork by artist Alice
Cochrane

Family Pass to the Discovery Centre (2 adults, 2 children)
$25 gift card

Calling all plant lovers, this is a beautifully designed terrarium that will liven
up any room, easy to care for

DownEast Non-Scented, Non-Toxic Cleaning Products, Laundry, All-Purpose,
Dishwashing, Bathroom, more

DownEast Non-Scented, Non-Toxic Cleaning Products, Laundry, All-Purpose,
Dishwashing, Bathroom, more

set of 16 piece Royal Doulton dishes

Courtsy of Y. Breen

22 assorted gel candles with little figures inside them, including 11 lighthouse
candles, 6 shell candles and 5 fishermen candles.

A sailboat by artist Hanna Hicks, thanks to Paul & Karen Nickerson

Display memories and loved ones with 12 photo frames and set of LED
Christmas candles

Bee themed salt & pepper shakers, large dish, and more

Classic 27 piece punch bowl set
Canadian Flag and House Attachment, thanks to the Flag Shop Dartmouth
2 icy amber owls to decorate your space

Handmade wood statement clock for your home.

A dipping dish and platter, designed by Sophie Conran.

Get cozy and write with a reversible plush/sherpa throw blanket and
magnetic pen kit
8% 10 print from Inkwell Boutique, coffee of HRM

One is a scene with lupins and the other a beach scene, donated by Chester
artist Alice Cochrane

$55.00
$25.00

$95.00

$45.00

$45.00

$40.00
$25.00

$50.00

TBD

$40.00

$50.00
$25.00

$50.00
$40.00

$30.00

$60.00

$30.00

$20.00

TBD
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Beer glass collection
Tupperware gift set

Tupperware collection

Bicycle decor sign

Cyclesmith

Sport Chek

Prismatic Handworks by
Helene Comstock

Fairview Animal Hospital

Rideout Tool & Machine INC
Tree trimming tool

Accel Physiotherapy & Sport
Performance

Summit Skincare, facial

First Choice Haircutters

Pampered forever bath, body,
and skincare collection

Pampered forever bath, body,
and skincare collection

Beauty Starts Hair gift basket
Nic N Del Soaps

Eye World Optometrists

32 beer glasses, some stella and some are garrison branded glasses

Store it all with a large bowl, 2 small bowls and 4 cups. Thanks to Susan
Keizer

Upgrade your food storage game with 6 Tupperware Parfait Dishes with Lids
decorate your space with this sign

Cyclesmith Standard Maintenance Package: frame inspection, cleaning,
shifting system adjustment, brake system adjustment, wheel truing. Expires
Dec 31, 2023. Plus: Ride Bikes, Have Fun, Feel Good slogan on tote bag and
mug

$50 at Sport Check

A gorgeous and unique set of 6 handmade greeting cards: 3 birthday 1 thank
you, one sympathy and 1 thinking of you

A canine wellness check for your furry family member, located on Bayers Rd,
Halifax

50 pcs Screwdriver & Bits Kit
STIHL Tree Trimming Tool & Large T-Shirt, thanks to Kubota Dartmouth

1 Physiotherapy, Chiropractic or Massage Therapy Session at Halifax or
Dartmouth location

1 signature facial. If you want great skin wrapped with a richly pampering
experience this is it! 1 hour, 20 minutes.

2 haircuts at First Choice Haircutters in Dartmouth, you deserve it.

A lovely assortment of bath, body and skin products to pamper yourself or
someone you love many times over

A lovely assortment of bath, body and skin products to pamper yourself or
someone you love many times over

$88.00 moroccan oil, shampoo, and conditioner $20.00 4 travel Hempz lotion
$8.00 (Hempz courtesy of Heidi)

3 bath bombs and 2 bubble bars, thanks to Jane Broadband

Get that eye exam you’ve been putting off with this $100 gift certificate for
Baker St. Dartmouth

$65.00
$50.00

$30.00
$30.00

$125.00

$50.00

$40.00

$110.00

$30.00
$50.00

$100.00

$160.00
$55.00

$50.00

$50.00

$124.00
$40.00

$100.00
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Relaxing spa gift set
Cole Harbour Physio
Spa basket

Personal care basket
Traveller’s pack

East Coast Lifestyle

MVMT watch, black

Fresh Prints Custom Apparel
Golball padded shirt

Prismatic Handworks by
Helene Comstock

Spondylus Earrings
Lids hats gift card
Carhartt bag

Never be cold again bundle

Never be cold again bundle

Kath Kidston backpack

Anti-stress boots by Reiker
Barefoot Handweaving bag

Winter infinity scarf

Dr. Teal's Mineral Soak (3lbs) & Foaming Bath, Aveeno Lotion,Glade Candle,

Slippers, 2 Positive Thought Signs $65.00
1/2 Hour Massage $67.00
Courtesy of Christine Murphy Realty a luxurious spa basket: pedicure kit, bath
$45.00
bubbles and beads, loofah gloves
Take care of you with an assortment of personal care products $200.00
Back Pack, toy NS lobster, chocolate, socks, notebook, coaster, from Halifax
: . $75.00
Stanfield Airport
Hoodie and toque, comfortable and stylish $170.00
California Modern Design Meets Fresh, Innovative Materials, donated by Paul
: $95.00
and Karen Nickerson
Look fresh in a blue tie dye HFX baseball hat, blue HFX t-shirt, tie dye North $175.00
Beast t-shirt, beige North Beast toque, comfy blue HFX hoodie, and tote bag. '
Attention goalball players! New men’s padded goalball shirt, medium $20.00
Dazzle year-round with 3 pairs of handmade earrings: red, black & pink ,
clear iridescent with light amethyst, plus super soft intricately crafted dark $75.00
orange infinity scarf - locally made
Make a statement with these earrings by “FreshNewYou.ca” $35.00
$25 lids hats gift card, Represent Your Team in Style With Exclusive Hats $25.00
Be on-trend with this Carhartt crossbody snap bag $40.00
Densely and Co Kids Cozy Slippers, Maple leaf knitted toque, Hockey mom
hat, Hockey dad hat, Winter gloves, reversible scarf blanket, Heat Max $127.00
Thermal Underwear Women’s, Britts knit gloves, Ladies Gloves
Black hooded jacket, Heat Max knit shirt, Heat max pants women red plan
medium, Winter gloves, Hockey mom hat, Hockey dad hat, Canada knitted $170.00
toque Maple Leaf, Britts knit gloves, Critter slippers kids, Scarf reversible '
blanket,
Small backpack by designer Katch Kidston $15.00
Rieker brand anti-stress Boots, Ladies European Size 38, size 7 Canada $140.00
Blue Cotton Shoulder bag, lined with sturdy cotton, pockets, an adjustable
$64.00
shoulder strap
a fashionable scarf to keep you warm next winter $30.00



99 Comic pook lovers coII_ectabIes
from Giant Robot Comics

100 Halifax Alta Gymnastics

101 Lamb stuffie

1 02 Get crafty collection

103 Phat cookies

104 Starbuck’s lover’s set

105 Lindt gift basket
106 South Shore Sea Salt

A loaf of a bread a week for a
107 year

108 Cook's collection
109 Wine and coffee lover’s set

Epicure Weeknight Dinner
110 Collection

111 Krispy Kernels
11 2 Birdie’s Bread Co.

Vinyl figures: Agent H and Trouble Board; 5 Justice League miniatures, Letter
Jam Jigsaw; Large T-Shirt, 5 Comics - Jem, TMNT, My Little Pony, DC Pride
2022, and The Walking Dead

Registration for the fall term for recreation gymnastics class at Halifax Alta
An adorable lamb stuffed animal

1 Graphic Skinz kit and 1 fish themed latch hook kit

8 New York inspired, artisan, luxury cookies, thanks to Joy Goldfarb

Starbucks - 160z Bag of Coffee, 12 Bags Earl Grey Tea, Large Coffee Mug, 2
Large Drink Bottles

An assortment of delectable chocolate goodies
South Shore Sea Salt gift set

A loaf a week for a year from Cob’s bread Dartmouth, expires Apr 16, 2024

Apron, potholders, 2 carving knives, fondue set
2018 botton of Cuvee Marine wine, wine glass, and coffee mug

packed with an assortment of easy meal solutions that help you get dinner on
the table fast.

Two Gift Bags from Krispy Kernels
$20 gift certificate for Birdie’s Bread Co. in Woodside

$150.00

$315.00
TBD
$30.00
$50.00

$110.00

$150.00
$99.00

$377.00

$45.00
$35.00

$25.00

$50.00
$20.00



