-	Item	Description	Value
1	\$100 at Costco	Costco Gift Card	\$100.00
2	\$100 at Costco	Costco Gift Card	\$125.00
3	\$100 at Dollarama	2 \$50 Dollarama gift cards	\$100.00
4	\$100 at Dollarama	2 \$50 Dollarama gift cards	\$100.00
5	\$100 at Sobey's	Sobey's Gift Card	\$100.00
6	NSLC Summer pack	Cooler backpack, lobster bottle opener and \$25 NSLC card	\$45.00
7	\$50 at Superstore	\$50 Superstore gift card	\$50.00
8	\$50 at Superstore	\$50 Superstore gift card	\$50.00
9	\$50 at Superstore	\$50 Superstore gift card	\$50.00
.0	Golfer's collection	12 Titleist Golf Balls, Golf Shirt Size L, Hat, Key Clip, Pocket Holder, Reusable Bag	\$105.00
L 1	Chester Golf Club	4 green fees to Chester Golf Club	\$368.00
.2	Cool down package	2 branded hats and 2 water bottles	\$40.00
. 3	Smitty's	\$20 at Smitty's restaurant	\$20.00
4	Jack Astor's Bayer's Lake	\$50 gift certificate Jack Astor's Bayer's Lake	\$50.00
. 5	Pilot's Pub	\$50 at Pilot's Pub, located in Woodside	\$50.00
.6	Big League's Pub & Eatery Bayer's Lake	\$25 gift card to Big Leagues Pub and Eatery Bayer's Lake -	\$25.00
L7	Alexandria's Pizza	\$40 in gift certificates to Alexandria's Pizza	\$40.00
L8	Boston Pizza	\$40 gift certificate for Boston Pizza, expires Nov 1 2023	\$40.00
. 9	Extreme Dining Out Card	Extreme Dining out card - \$100 value - can be used at East Side Marios, Swiss Chalet, Montanas and New York Fries	\$100.00
20	Esquire Restaurant	fast, friendly service and great home-cooked meals	\$30.00
21	Freeman's Dutch Village Rd.	\$100 pizza party at Freeman's Dutch Village Rd.	\$100.00
22	East Side Mario's Bayer's Lake	\$50 gift certificate for East Side Marios Bayer's Lake	\$50.00

23	Pleasant St Diner	Pleasant St. Diner in Dartmouth	\$35.00
24	Montana's Bayer's Lake	2 \$15 off cards from Montanas Bayer's Lake	\$30.00
25	Le Bistro by Liz	\$50 gift card for Bistro by Liz, where you will find a bit of old world French charm right in the heart of Halifax	\$50.00
26	Moxie's Bayer's Lake	2 \$25 gift cards to Moxies Bayer's Lake	\$50.00
27	Tuna Blue Inn & Restaurant	Tuna Blue ball cap, a \$25 gift card to the Tuna Blue and bubbles	\$45.00
28	Atlantica Hotel, Halifax	1 night for 2 guests with parking at the Atlantica Hotel	\$250.00
29	Cineplex	4 Cineplex movie passes	\$26.00
30	Cineplex	\$25 Cineplex gift card	\$25.00
31	Museum of the Atlantic	2 family passes for Maritime Museum of the Atlantic	\$50.00
32	Seven Bays Bouldering	One week pass, shoe, chalk rental. Seven Bays Bouldering, various locations	\$103.50
33	Seven Bays Bouldering	One week pass, shoe, chalk rental. Seven Bays Bouldering, various locations	\$103.50
34	Seven Bays Bouldering	One week pass, shoe, chalk rental. Seven Bays Bouldering, various locations	\$103.50
35	5K Cafe and 3 Mile Outfitters	\$30 gift card at 5 K Cafe: Baked treats, grilled cheese sandwiches, paninis, salads and of course, specialty coffees and cold beer can all be found - just steps off the trail. \$50 gift card at 3 Mile Outfitters: Active lifestyle store for those that want the best gear for travel, camping, hiking and running. Chain Lake Dr. just off the trail.	\$80.00
36	Halifax Transit	Halifax Transit 30 adult Halifax Transit tickets \$75.00	\$75.00
37	Dooly's Pool Party	Dooly's Portland St. Dartmouth Semi Private Room Party - 3 hrs,4 pool tables, Up to 40 people	\$250.00
38	Events East Group - Thunderbirds tickets	2 Halifax Thunderbirds lacrosse tickets for Sat, April 22, 7pm	\$88.00
39	Halifax Thunderbirds sweatshirt	Halifax Thunderbirds Inaugural Sweatshirt	\$75.00
10	Get Air Trampoline park 3 x 1 hour	3 x 1 hour Passes at Get Air Trampoline Park, Dartmouth	\$66.00
41	Get Air 1 month daily pass	2 Hour Pass Daily for 1 Month at Get Air Dartmouth, expires 1 month after first visit	\$963.00
42	Get Air 1 month daily pass	2 Hour Pass Daily for 1 Month at Get Air Dartmouth, expires 1 month after first visit	\$963.00

43	Discovery Centre	Family Pass to the Discovery Centre (2 adults, 2 children)	\$55.00
44	HomeSense	\$25 gift card	\$25.00
45	Audrey's Little Shop of Plants	Calling all plant lovers, this is a beautifully designed terrarium that will liven up any room, easy to care for	\$95.00
46	Cleaning products collection	DownEast Non-Scented, Non-Toxic Cleaning Products, Laundry, All-Purpose, Dishwashing, Bathroom, more	\$45.00
47	Cleaning products collection	DownEast Non-Scented, Non-Toxic Cleaning Products, Laundry, All-Purpose, Dishwashing, Bathroom, more	\$45.00
48	Royal Doulton dish set	set of 16 piece Royal Doulton dishes	\$40.00
49	Seaglass art	Courtsy of Y. Breen	\$25.00
50	Candles set	22 assorted gel candles with little figures inside them, including 11 lighthouse candles, 6 shell candles and 5 fishermen candles.	\$50.00
51	Sailboat Artwork by Hannah Hicks	A sailboat by artist Hanna Hicks, thanks to Paul & Karen Nickerson	TBD
52	Home decor set	Display memories and loved ones with 12 photo frames and set of LED Christmas candles	\$40.00
53	Wheaton's gift set	Bee themed salt & pepper shakers, large dish, and more	\$50.00
54	Punch Bowl set	Classic 27 piece punch bowl set	\$25.00
55	Canadian flag with attachment	Canadian Flag and House Attachment, thanks to the Flag Shop Dartmouth	\$50.00
56	Decorative owls	2 icy amber owls to decorate your space	\$40.00
57	Creations by George	Handmade wood statement clock for your home.	\$30.00
58	Thornbloom - The Inspired Home	A dipping dish and platter, designed by Sophie Conran.	\$60.00
59	Get cozy & write - Pen & reversible blanket	Get cozy and write with a reversible plush/sherpa throw blanket and magnetic pen kit	\$30.00
60	Inkwell Boutique print	8×10 print from Inkwell Boutique, coffee of HRM	\$20.00
61	artwork by artist Alice Cochrane	One is a scene with lupins and the other a beach scene, donated by Chester artist Alice Cochrane	TBD

62	Beer glass collection	32 beer glasses, some stella and some are garrison branded glasses	\$65.00
63	Tupperware gift set	Store it all with a large bowl, 2 small bowls and 4 cups. Thanks to Susan Keizer	\$50.00
64	Tupperware collection	Upgrade your food storage game with 6 Tupperware Parfait Dishes with Lids	\$30.00
65	Bicycle decor sign	decorate your space with this sign	\$30.00
66	Cyclesmith	Cyclesmith Standard Maintenance Package: frame inspection, cleaning, shifting system adjustment, brake system adjustment, wheel truing. Expires Dec 31, 2023. Plus: Ride Bikes, Have Fun, Feel Good slogan on tote bag and mug	\$125.00
67	Sport Chek	\$50 at Sport Check	\$50.00
68	Prismatic Handworks by Helene Comstock	A gorgeous and unique set of 6 handmade greeting cards: 3 birthday 1 thank you, one sympathy and 1 thinking of you	\$40.00
69	Fairview Animal Hospital	A canine wellness check for your furry family member, located on Bayers Rd, Halifax	\$110.00
70	Rideout Tool & Machine INC	50 pcs Screwdriver & Bits Kit	\$30.00
71	Tree trimming tool	STIHL Tree Trimming Tool & Large T-Shirt, thanks to Kubota Dartmouth	\$50.00
72	Accel Physiotherapy & Sport Performance	1 Physiotherapy, Chiropractic or Massage Therapy Session at Halifax or Dartmouth location	\$100.00
73	Summit Skincare, facial	1 signature facial. If you want great skin wrapped with a richly pampering experience this is it! 1 hour, 20 minutes.	\$160.00
74	First Choice Haircutters	2 haircuts at First Choice Haircutters in Dartmouth, you deserve it.	\$55.00
75	Pampered forever bath, body, and skincare collection	A lovely assortment of bath, body and skin products to pamper yourself or someone you love many times over	\$50.00
76	Pampered forever bath, body, and skincare collection	A lovely assortment of bath, body and skin products to pamper yourself or someone you love many times over	\$50.00
77	Beauty Starts Hair gift basket	\$88.00 moroccan oil, shampoo, and conditioner \$20.00 4 travel Hempz lotion \$8.00 (Hempz courtesy of Heidi)	\$124.00
78	Nic N Del Soaps	3 bath bombs and 2 bubble bars, thanks to Jane Broadband	\$40.00
79	Eye World Optometrists	Get that eye exam you've been putting off with this \$100 gift certificate for Baker St. Dartmouth	\$100.00

80	Relaxing spa gift set	Dr. Teal's Mineral Soak (3lbs) & Foaming Bath, Aveeno Lotion, Glade Candle, Slippers, 2 Positive Thought Signs	\$65.00
81	Cole Harbour Physio	1/2 Hour Massage	\$67.00
82	Spa basket	Courtesy of Christine Murphy Realty a luxurious spa basket: pedicure kit, bath bubbles and beads, loofah gloves	\$45.00
83	Personal care basket	Take care of you with an assortment of personal care products	\$200.00
84	Traveller's pack	Back Pack, toy NS lobster, chocolate, socks, notebook, coaster, from Halifax Stanfield Airport	\$75.00
85	East Coast Lifestyle	Hoodie and toque, comfortable and stylish	\$170.00
86	MVMT watch, black	California Modern Design Meets Fresh, Innovative Materials, donated by Paul and Karen Nickerson	\$95.00
87	Fresh Prints Custom Apparel	Look fresh in a blue tie dye HFX baseball hat, blue HFX t-shirt, tie dye North Beast t-shirt, beige North Beast toque, comfy blue HFX hoodie, and tote bag.	\$175.00
88	Golball padded shirt	Attention goalball players! New men's padded goalball shirt, medium	\$20.00
89	Prismatic Handworks by Helene Comstock	Dazzle year-round with 3 pairs of handmade earrings: red, black & pink , clear iridescent with light amethyst, plus super soft intricately crafted dark orange infinity scarf - locally made	\$75.00
90	Spondylus Earrings	Make a statement with these earrings by "FreshNewYou.ca"	\$35.00
91	Lids hats gift card	\$25 lids hats gift card, Represent Your Team in Style With Exclusive Hats	\$25.00
92	Carhartt bag	Be on-trend with this Carhartt crossbody snap bag	\$40.00
93	Never be cold again bundle	Densely and Co Kids Cozy Slippers, Maple leaf knitted toque, Hockey mom hat, Hockey dad hat, Winter gloves, reversible scarf blanket, Heat Max Thermal Underwear Women's, Britts knit gloves, Ladies Gloves	\$127.00
94	Never be cold again bundle	Black hooded jacket, Heat Max knit shirt, Heat max pants women red plan medium, Winter gloves, Hockey mom hat, Hockey dad hat, Canada knitted toque Maple Leaf, Britts knit gloves, Critter slippers kids, Scarf reversible blanket,	\$170.00
95	Kath Kidston backpack	Small backpack by designer Katch Kidston	\$15.00
96	Anti-stress boots by Reiker	Rieker brand anti-stress Boots, Ladies European Size 38, size 7 Canada	\$140.00
97	Barefoot Handweaving bag	Blue Cotton Shoulder bag, lined with sturdy cotton, pockets, an adjustable shoulder strap	\$64.00
98	Winter infinity scarf	a fashionable scarf to keep you warm next winter	\$30.00

99	Comic book lovers collectables from Giant Robot Comics	Vinyl figures: Agent H and Trouble Board; 5 Justice League miniatures, Letter Jam Jigsaw; Large T-Shirt, 5 Comics - Jem, TMNT, My Little Pony, DC Pride 2022, and The Walking Dead	\$150.00	
100	Halifax Alta Gymnastics	Registration for the fall term for recreation gymnastics class at Halifax Alta	\$315.00	
101	Lamb stuffie	An adorable lamb stuffed animal	TBD	
102	Get crafty collection	1 Graphic Skinz kit and 1 fish themed latch hook kit	\$30.00	
103	Phat cookies	8 New York inspired, artisan, luxury cookies, thanks to Joy Goldfarb	\$50.00	
104	Starbuck's lover's set	Starbucks - 16oz Bag of Coffee, 12 Bags Earl Grey Tea, Large Coffee Mug, 2 Large Drink Bottles	\$110.00	
105	Lindt gift basket	An assortment of delectable chocolate goodies	\$150.00	
106	South Shore Sea Salt	South Shore Sea Salt gift set	\$99.00	
107	A loaf of a bread a week for a year	A loaf a week for a year from Cob's bread Dartmouth, expires Apr 16, 2024	\$377.00	
108	Cook's collection	Apron, potholders, 2 carving knives, fondue set	\$45.00	
109	Wine and coffee lover's set	2018 botton of Cuvee Marine wine, wine glass, and coffee mug	\$35.00	
110	Epicure Weeknight Dinner Collection	packed with an assortment of easy meal solutions that help you get dinner on the table fast.	\$25.00	
111	Krispy Kernels	Two Gift Bags from Krispy Kernels	\$50.00	
112	Birdie's Bread Co.	\$20 gift certificate for Birdie's Bread Co. in Woodside	\$20.00	